I'paduk padoThl CIEMAIUCTOB

I'bBY3 PM «3y6oBo-Ilonsinckas Pby», yuacTByromux B
NPEAOCTABJICHUHM IJIATHBIX MEAMIUHCKUX YCIAYT

Cnenuajaucr

Bpau tepaneBt

Bpau xupypr

Bpau tpaBmarosior

Bpau nepmaroBeneposior
Bpau odranbemonor
Bpau akymep-ruaexonor
Bpau xapauosor

Bpau oToprHOIApUHTOJIOT
Bpau HeBposor

Bpa4 sHpokpuHOIOT
Bpau sngockonuct

Bpau ncuxuarp

Bpau nHapkoJsor

Bpau ynprpa3zBykoBou
JUArHOCTUKU

Bpau pentrenonor

Bpau ¢pyHKIHOHATBHOM
JMAarHOCTUKHU

3yOHoi1 Bpau

Bpau cromarosnor

JAuu npuéma

IMoneneapbHUK-IATHHIA
IToneneabHUK-NATHULIA
IToneneabHUK-NATHUIIA
IToneneabHUK-NATHUIIA
IToneneapbHUK-NATHHUIIA
ITonenenpbHUK-NATHHUILIA
IToneneapbHUK-NATHHUIIA
IToneneabHUK-NATHUIIA
IToneneabHUK-NATHUIIA
ITonenenpbHUK-NATHHUILIA
IToneneapbHUK-NATHHUIIA
IToneneabHUK-NSATHUIIA

IToHenenbHUK-NSATHUIIA

IToHeneNbHUK-NISITHUIIA

IToHenenbHUK-NSATHUIIA

IToHeneNbHUK-NISITHUIIA

IToHeneNbHUK-NISITHUIIA

IMoneneapbHUK-IATHHIA

Yacel
npuéma

8.00-15.42
8.00-15.42
8.00-15.42
8.00-15.12
8.00-15.42
8.00-15.42
8.00-15.42
8.00-15.42
8.00-15.42
8.00-15.42
8.00-15.42
8.00-15.12
8.00-15.12

8.00-15.42

8.00-14.00

8.00-15.42

8.00-14.36

8.00-14.36

Tenedon

perucTparypsbl

3-38-44
3-38-44
3-38-44
3-38-44
3-38-44
3-38-44
3-38-44
3-38-44
3-38-44
3-38-44
3-38-44
3-38-44
3-38-44

3-38-44

3-38-44

3-38-44

3-38-44

3-38-44




